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Upcoming T4 Tools Trades Torque Tech Summit Dates: 
 

DATES AND LOCATIONS AS OF 7-26-23 (Subject to Change) 
 

• Bowman, ND ~ Bowman County Fairgrounds  
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Grades 10-12 
Thursday, September 21, 2023 Grades 7-9 

 

• Bismarck, ND ~ Bismarck State College  
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Grades 10-12 
Thursday, September 28, 2023 Grades 7-9 

 

• Williston, ND ~ Williston State College and ARC Center 
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Grades 10-12 
Thursday, October 5, 2023 Grades 7-9 

 

• Parshall, ND ~ Parshall High School 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Grades 9-12 
Thursday, October 12, 2023 Grades 6-8 

 

• Casselton, ND ~ Central Cass High School 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 

Grade Levels will be on Registration Forms! 
Thursday, November 9, 2023 

 

• Bottineau, ND ~ Dakota College 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Grades 6-8 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Grades 9-12 

 

• Dickinson, ND ~ Trinity High School & Industry Facilities 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Grades 6-8 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Grades 9-12 

 

• Watford City, ND ~ Rough Rider Center & Watford City High School 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Grades 6-8 
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Grades 9-12 

 

• Devils Lake, ND ~ Devils Lake School District/Camp Grafton  
2024 Location and Dates 

To Be Announced! 

 

WHAT IS T4?  
T4 introduces students to workforce skills, needs, training and networking 
opportunities with industry leaders and technicians. How do we expect young 
people to dream if they don’t know what they can dream about? 
 

T4 Tools Trades Torque Tech is the premier way for tomorrow’s workforce to 
get an up-close look at the inner workings of industry! 

 

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT: 
Marilyn Kipp, T4 Coordinator 

701-226-2273 or NDT4T-mkipp@midco.net 

mailto:NDT4T-mkipp@midco.net

